FORM NL -21

Statement of Liabilities

Insurer

ECGC Limited

Dated

30.06.2018

(% in lakhs)

Statement of Liabilities

As at 30th June 2018

As at 30th June 2017

Sl no

Paricular

Reserve for
Unexpired
risks

Reserve for
Outstanding
Claims

IBNR Reserve

Total Reserves

Reserve for
Unexpired
risks

Reserve for
Outstanding
Claims

IBNR Reserve

Total Reserves

Fire

Marine

Marine cargo

Marine Hull

Miscellaneous

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Liabilities

Others

520,74.80

2499,21.65

3461,17.39

6481,13.84

431,96.00

2456,08.32

2361,39.65

5249,43.97
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Health Insurance

Total Liabilities

520,74.80

2499,21.65

3461,17.39

6481,13.84

431,96.00

2456,08.32

2361,39.65

5249,43.97

https://www.ecgc.in




