FORM NL -21	Statement of Liabi	lities							
Insurer	ECGC Limited					Dated	30.06.2018		(₹ in lakhs)
Statement of Liabilities									
		As at 30th June 2018				As at 30th June 2017			
		Reserve for Unexpired	Reserve for Outstanding			Reserve for Unexpired	Reserve for Outstanding		
SI no	Paricular	risks	Claims	IBNR Reserve	Total Reserves	risks	Claims	IBNR Reserve	Total Reserves
	1 Fire								
	2 Marine								
	a Marine cargo								
b Marine Hull									
	3 Miscellaneous								
	a Motor								
	b Engineering								
	c Aviation								
	d Liabilities								
	e Others	520,74.80	2499,21.65	3461,17.39	6481,13.84	431,96.00	2456,08.32	2361,39.65	5249,43.97
	4 Health Insurance								
	5 Total Liabilities	520,74.80	2499,21.65	3461,17.39	6481,13.84	431,96.00	2456,08.32	2361,39.65	5249,43.97

https://www.ecgc.in